

- SERVING OUR COMMUNITY SINCE 1988

GRANT REQUEST FORM: Revised 8/2019

The Aliso Viejo Community Foundation provides financial support for educational, cultural, recreation and physical fitness activities, events and programs in Aliso Viejo. It is a non-profit, public benefit corporation under IRS section 501 (c) (3), tax identification number 33-0321934.

Please complete the attached form to be considered for a grant from the Aliso Viejo Community Foundation. Use additional sheets or attach supplemental materials if you feel they would more completely explain and substantiate your request.

Please forward your completed Grant Request form to: ALISO VIEJO COMMUNITY FOUNDATION, 26895 Aliso Creek Road, B-115, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656.

Name of person submitting request:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email address:
Name of organization/event:	
Submittor's position/title:	
Amount of request: \$	Specific date (if applicable):

Purpose of request/Use of grant funds

How does your use of grant funds benefit Aliso Viejo?